
 

 
SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS – FEBRUARY 2021 

 

APPLICATION FORM FOR PASSED OUT STUDENTS 
 

Name of the Candidate:  

Registration No:  Roll No:  

Programme:  Batch:  

Contact No:    
 

 
Registration Fee   = Rs.2500/-                                   Office Use: 
 

Application Fee   = Rs.100/- 
 

Fee for statement of mark = Rs.200/- 
 

Examination Fees     
(Rs.1000 per paper) *____________              = 
 

Penalty (if any)   = 
     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Total Fees    = 
 
 

 

S.No Semester Course Code Name of the Course 
CIA 

Marks 

ESE 

Marks 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 
 
 
 

 
                 Signature of the       Signature of the Candidate  
          Head of the Department                                      
 
 

 
 
Note:  
 

1. Incomplete Application Form will not be Accepted. 

2. Last date for submission of Filled in Application Form at the Office of the Controller 
of Examinations, after remittance of Exam Fees, is on or before 22.2.2021. 
 

 

 

Amount Paid Rs.______________ 
 
 
                  A/C approval  

  

 


